RWK Hildesheimer Rose 2023

KE-SCHUTZENVEREIN

Kleinkaliber sitzend Auflage Seniorenlll -V Gruppe 2
Abschlusstabelle
D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe S -
esamt Diff. zum 'Diff. zum
1 KKS Bodenburg Bo M |894,9295,8/900,1|304,4| 879,6(293,1|887,5(293,9| 891,9|294,3| 4454,0 | 14815 [ ====n | =eemn
2 SV Sarstedt 51 Sa M |891,2|301,1|886,7|298,9| 881,9|296,3|881,5| 298,2| 895,1|296,8| 4436,4 | 14913 | 17,6 17,6
3 SV Gr. Giesen Gi M |890,5)295,5|878,3|292,6| 889,2| 289,4| 883,4| 292,6| 884,6(292,1| 4426,0 | 14622 | 10,4 | 28,0
D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe 10er Ge:Diff. zum Diff. zum
1 |Bein, Giinter Bodenburg 305,9| 100,2| 305,8(102,5| 305,3(100,7|301,9| 100,0/302,3(100,5| 1521,2 | 503,9 | === [ -=m-
2 (Werner, Ulrich Sarstedt 299,9( 102,1/295,6| 99,3|297,7|100,5(299,1| 100,2[302,9(101,1| 1495,2 | 503,2 | 26,0 | 26,0
3 |Forster, Lothar Giesen 301,5| 100,1/291,5| 95,8 |296,4| 98,3(300,0| 98,6 [297,4| 97,5| 1486,8 | 490,3 8,4 34,4
4 (Jopp, Norbert Bodenburg 296,3| 98,2293,4| 99,4 [296,5| 99,4 |296,6| 100,2|301,5(100,1| 1484,3 | 497,3 2,5 36,9
5 |Bannasch, Uwe Giesen 292,9( 97,3|294,5| 98,8|301,0| 99,6 [295,4| 96,5(296,4| 97,5| 1480,2 | 489,7 4,1 41,0
6 |Sauer, Joachim Sarstedt 297,0| 98,7|295,2| 99,1|291,7| 97,0|289,7| 97,7|295,3| 97.6| 1468,9 | 4901 [ 11,3 | 52,3
7 |Richardt, Hans-Jiirgen [Giesen 296,1| 98,2|289,5| 94,2|288,4| 97,3 |288,0| 97,5|290,8( 97,1| 1452,8 | 4843 | 16,1 68,4
8 |Warmbold, Ernst Sarstedt 293,5( 98,8282,9| 90,7|292,5| 98,8 [286,7| 98,0(296,9| 98,1| 1452,5 | 484,4 0,3 68,7
9 [Penkuhn, Hartmut Bodenburg 292,7| 97,4|300,9|102,5/277,8| 93,0 [289,0| 93,7 (288,1| 93,7| 1448,5 | 480,3 4,0 72,7
10 | Audem, Klaus Giesen 274,4| 91,6(292,3| 98,0(291,8| 91,5|287,5| 96,7 |290,4( 92,1| 1436,4 | 4699 | 12,1 84,8
11 | Schmidt, Heiko Sarstedt 294,3(100,3| 295,9| 100,5| 287,5| 94,0 (292,7|100,3| 0,0 | 0,0 | 1170,4 | 3951 | 266,0 | 350,8




